
329,223 △90 329,133 △90

4,667,550 448,127 5,115,677 18,535 429,592

20,650,700 330,799 20,981,499 170,917 159,882

2,940,896 10,025 2,950,921 8,230 1,795

42,501 0 42,501

368,126 300 368,426 300

7,999,893 △1,672 7,998,221 △1,672

1,383,769 △9,494 1,374,275 △9,494

4,000,078 1,100 4,001,178 1,100

47,230,980 779,095 48,010,075 179,147 18,535 581,413                 歳　　 出　　 合　 　計

7 土木費

8 消防費

9 教育費

4 衛生費

5 農林費

6 商工費

1 議会費

2 総務費

3 民生費

（歳  出） （単位：千円）

款 補正前の額 補 正 額 計

補　　正　　額　　の　　財　　源　　内　　訳

特　　　定　　　財　　　源

国府支出金 地　方　債 そ　の　他
一般財源

備　　　　考


